and Takeovers) Reeulation, 2011 

Reg.: Acquisition Unter-Se Transfer) of Shares in Aianta Soya Limited - Target 

Company 

Dear Sirs, 

I, Sri Ram Goyal, S/o Shri Sohan Lal Goyal, a Member of the Promoter Group of Ajanta 

Soya Limited ("the Company"), have acquired 21,31,865 (Twenty-One Lakh Thirty-One 

Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty-Five) equity shares of the Company. 

This acquisition is pursuant to the dissolution of the Hindu Undivided Family (HUF), Sri 

Ram Goyal (HUF), resulting in the transfer of shares to me, Sri Ram Goyal, as the Karta of 

the HUF and a Member of the Promoter Group.

[...]

Centre, Delhi — 110 034 

Sub.: Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares 

and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011 

Dear Sirs, 

I, Sushil Goyal S/o Shri Sohan Lal Goyal, Promoter of Ajanta Soya Limited (“the 

Company”), have Purchased 49010 (Forty Nine Thousand Ten) Equity Shares of the 

Company. 

Accordingly, necessary Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition 

of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011 is enclosed herewith. 

This is for your information and record please. 

Kindly acknowledge the same.